
2023 ASC Football Schedule

Friday, August 18 @ Silliman Institute 7:00 PM

Friday, August 25 Central Hinds Academy 7:00 PM

Friday, September 1 @Wayne Academy 7:00 PM

Friday, September 8 @ Centreville Academy 7:00 PM

Friday, September 15 Columbia Academy 7:00 PM

Friday, September 22 @ East Rankin Academy 7:00 PM

Friday, September 29 Bowling Green Academy 7:00 PM

Friday, October 6 ! Adams County Christian School 7:00 PM

Friday, October 13 * Delta Streets Academy 7:00 PM

Friday, October 20 @ Brookhaven Academy 7:00 PM


